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Product Information

Product Net Content NET WT 1.5 oz (42.5g)
Product Code 01149
Product GTIN 00021000011490

Ingredient Declaration Section

SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, VINEGAR, ROMANO AND PARMESAN MADE FROM COW'S MILK CHEESES (PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES,
SALT, ENZYMES), SUGAR, SALT, EGG YOLKS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF DRIED GARLIC, SPICES (CONTAINS CELERY), LEMON JUICE
CONCENTRATE, WHEY, XANTHAN GUM, MOLASSES, CREAM, DRIED ONIONS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CORN SYRUP, DEHYDRATED
BUTTERMILK, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, CARAMEL COLOR,
ENZYMES, TAMARIND, NATURAL FLAVOR, SORBIC ACID AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR).

CONTAINS: MILK, EGG.

Dietary Suitability

Agency Name Designation @ Symbol for Document Comments
Label Number
Halal
Kosher This is not
kosher certified.
Organic

Label Claims

Complies With

Derived from BE Ingredients

Bioengineering Status

Derived from BE

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial
usage. This specification is up to date at the populated da_te run if the spec status is Current. Approved Sta_tus specifications are awaiting commericial_ization.
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Nutrition Information

Serving Size 1 Pouch (42.5g)

100g or 100mL Information:

Calories
Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber
Sugars
Added Sugar
Protein
Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron
Potassium

Shipping and Storage Conditions

Nutrient

Shipping Requirements Protect from Extreme
Storage Requirements Protect from Extreme

Primary Packaging

Packaging Type Pouch
Packaging Features
Easy Opening Cut/Notch
Package Integrity Heat Sealed Film/Pouch
Reclosability Not Available
Net Weight 1.50z
Dimensions
Width 3.041in
Length 4.625in
Height 0.25in

Technical Data
Descriptive Characteristics

Descriptive Evaluation
Appearance
Color
Flavor
Odor
Texture

Description
visible pepper and grated cheese
tan
strong pepper, cheese and garlic
black pepper and dairy
Creamy, smooth and pourable

uom

Per 100 grams
unrounded

381.923
37.7945

6.9832
0.810668
35.3198
1054.07

6.5332

0.51414
3.95369
3.50917
3.70356
0.177349
113.81
0.647105
70.9999
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usage. This specification is up to date at the populated da_te run if the spec status is Current. Approved Sta_tus specifications are awaiting commericial_ization.
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Additional Information
Countries of Origin (Where Manufactured): United States of America
Case Information
CASE GTIN: 10021000011497
CASE Net Weight: 5.6251b
CASE Gross Weight: 6.2781 Ib
CASE Dimensions:
Width 7.75in
Length 11.75in
Height 5.625in
Cube 0.29643 Cu. Ft
Coding: LL TT:TT MMMDDCY (line, production time, month, mfg date designation, day, plant, year)

01 15:17 08M02C3

Pallet Information

PALLET Dimensions:
Width 40.0in
Length 48.0in
Height 56.25in
Cube 62.5 Cu. Ft
Cases/Layer 20
Number of Layers 10
Total Cases/Pallet 200

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial
usage. This specification is up to date at the populated da_te run if the spec status is Current. Approved Sta_tus specifications are awaiting commericial_ization.




